283
FOOD CARRIERS + STAINLESS STEEL COOKWAREFOOD CARRIERS + STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
STACKABLE TOP LOADING FOOD CARRIERS
INSULATED ICE CADDIES
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ
•	Made from high quality long-
life Food Grade Polyethylene
(PE)

12
-8
C
PW
K1
12
-2
2
Code Litres External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kg)
CPWK007-28 6.5 440x380x205 305x245x100 3.8
CPWK011-27 11 440x380x265 305x245x160 4.7
CPWK020-11 20 650x450x210 510x310x110 6.6
CPWK025-10 25 650x450x250 510x310x160 7.5
CPWK030-13 30 650x450x300 510x310x210 8.5
CPWK040-19 40 720x360x380 600x240x310 9.5
CPWK080-3 80 720x560x380 600x450x300 10
Trolley Base – suits models CPWK020-11 / 025-10 / 030-13
CPWK-14 –– 630x430x190 –– 6.5
Code Litres External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kg)
Square
CPWK112-6 112 790x600x740 600x430x435 24
Round
CPWK112-22 112 820x560x730 –– 24